


5 Was the course appropriate in terms of
difficulty? 5 1
1 Adequate 216 4 3.8 3.6
2 Slightly too particular 49 3
3 Slightly too easy 8 3
4 Considerably too particuldg 3 2
5 Considerably too easy 0 2
276
6 Was the course appropriate in terms of
pace of proceed? 5 1
1 Adequate 230 4 3.8 3.8
2 Slightly too fast 32 3
3 Slightly too late 11 3
4 Considerably too fast 3 2
5 Considerably too late 0 2
276
7

The textbook, the reference book, the teaching aid, the distribution document helped the

understanding of the contents in the course. 1
1 Strongly Agree 94 4 3.3 3.2
2 Agree 159 3
3 Partially Disagree 12 2
4 Disagree 6 1
271
8 The explanation of the
lecturer(s) was plain. 4 1
1 Strongly Agree 108 4 3.3 3.2
2 Agree 153 3
3 Partially Disagree 11 2
4 Disagree 4 1
276
9 Preparations for the class of
the lecturer(s) were enough. 4 1
1 Strongly Agree 126 4 3.4 3.3
2 Agree 144 3
3 Partially Disagree 5 2
4 Disagree 1 1
276
10 It was good to study this
class. 4 1
1 Strongly Agree 102 4 3.3 3.2
2 Agree 161 3
3 Partially Disagree 9 2
4 Disagree 4 1
276
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